Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Response_Date Problem Full Address Master_Incident Number  CAD Case Numbers
7/15/19 11:57 PM Assist Fire/Medical 07152019-0386062
7/15/19 11:33 PM Area Check (1:%355018298 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, 07152019-0386032
7/15/19 11:24 PM Area Check 16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0386028
7/15/19 11:06 PM Extra Patrol 116 PONDEROSA CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385999
7/15/19 10:59 PM Vacation Check 18711 W 4TH AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385989
7/15/19 10:46 PM Building Check 730 HERITAGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385973
7/15/19 10:23 PM Area Check 700-798 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 07152019-0385945
7/15/19 10:16 PM Area Check 601-649 PINE RIDGE RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 07152019-0385936
7/15/19 10:11 PM Assist Other Agency 424 Canyon Point Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 07152019-0385932
7/15/19 10:06 PM Building Check 17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385922
7/15/19 10:04 PM Area Check égggg TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, €O, 07152019-0385913
7/15/19 9:57 PM Traffic Enforcement 1834-2098 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385899
7/15/19 9:54 PM Traffic Complaint ~ 1834-2098 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385893
7/15/19 9:54 PM Traffic Complaint ~ 1834-2098 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385896
7/15/19 9:41 PM Area Check 431 ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385875
7/15/19 9:32 PM Building Check ;gigg W6TH AVENUE FRONTAGE RD, GOLDEN, €O, 07152019-0385861
7/15/19 9:17 PM Area Check W 3rd Area 07152019-0385838
7/15/19 9:06 PM Area Check Golden Heights Park 07152019-0385816
7/15/19 9:06 PM Area Check 17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385815
7/15/19 8:30 PM Traffic Stop ég%é TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 07152019-0385770
7/15/19 8:29 PM Extra Patrol 39A°45'23"n / 105A°13'24"w 07152019-0385768
7/15/19 8:29 PM Area Check égggg TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 07152019-0385767
7/15/19 8:24 PM Area Check tony grampsas park 07152019-0385761
7/15/19 7:53 PM Ordinance Violation 682-745 Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 07152019-0385727
7/15/19 7:48 PM Unwanted Party Ford St/ 7th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403 07152019-0385729
7/15/19 7:46 PM Repo/Private TOW 17600 W 14th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401 07152019-0385710
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7/15/19 7:40 PM
7/15/19 7:32 PM
7/15/19 7:29 PM
7/15/19 7:19 PM
7/15/19 7:00 PM
7/15/19 6:46 PM
7/15/19 6:33 PM
7/15/19 6:21 PM
7/15/19 5:57 PM
7/15/19 5:56 PM
7/15/19 5:56 PM
7/15/19 5:56 PM

7/15/19 5:49 PM

7/15/19 5:42 PM

7/15/19 5:38 PM

7/15/19 5:38 PM

7/15/19 5:18 PM
7/15/19 5:17 PM

7/15/19 5:11 PM

7/15/19 5:03 PM
7/15/19 4:53 PM
7/15/19 4:50 PM
7/15/19 4:48 PM
7/15/19 4:43 PM
7/15/19 4:37 PM
7/15/19 4:30 PM
7/15/19 4:26 PM
7/15/19 4:14 PM
7/15/19 4:12 PM
7/15/19 4:10 PM
7/15/19 4:04 PM
7/15/19 3:48 PM

Area Check

Area Check

Follow Up

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Ordinance Violation
Pedestrian Stop
REDDI

Traffic Enforcement
Welfare Check

Area Check

Area Check

Building Check

Informational

Verified Alarm
Pedestrian Stop

MVA Property Damage

Advised PD

Traffic Enforcement
Welfare Check
Intoxicated Person
Parking Complaint
Disturbance

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Area Check

911 Hangup/Check
Welfare Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

17601 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17691 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

HWY 6 EB /19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N FORD ST/ IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1835-2099 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1921 Belvedere Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 58 Eb / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
21ST ST/ FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

6th Eb At C470 Wb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

2-24 SAGEBRUSH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1-15 ZODIAC ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17171 S GOLDEN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington 58 Eb On Ramp / Hwy 58 Eb, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

725 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1100 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Wb / Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700-798 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

10th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
10TH ST/ ILLINOIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
19098 Eagle Ridge Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
17800 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W Colfax Ave / Violet St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

W COLFAX AVE / ZETA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
2135 Lookout Mountain Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1834-2098 19TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
601-649 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

660 Golden Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Colfax At C470, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07152019-0385700
07152019-0385693
07152019-0385688
07152019-0385667
07152019-0385644
07152019-0385621
07152019-0385601
07152019-0385586
07152019-0385549
07152019-0385550
07152019-0385545
07152019-0385553
07152019-0385535
07152019-0385524
07152019-0385510

07152019-0385511

07152019-0385479
07152019-0385474

07152019-0385466

07152019-0385442
07152019-0385419
07152019-0385420
07152019-0385406
07152019-0385396
07152019-0385381
07152019-0385368
07152019-0385352
07152019-0385328
07152019-0385325
07152019-0385317
07152019-0385310
07152019-0385281

GN19-003909

GN19-003908

GN19-003907

GN19-003906



7/15/19 3:46 PM
7/15/19 3:43 PM
7/15/19 3:43 PM
7/15/19 3:42 PM
7/15/19 3:39 PM
7/15/19 3:38 PM
7/15/19 3:35 PM
7/15/19 3:31 PM
7/15/19 3:24 PM
7/15/19 3:13 PM
7/15/19 2:53 PM
7/15/19 2:41 PM
7/15/19 2:14 PM
7/15/19 2:11 PM
7/15/19 2:10 PM
7/15/19 2:08 PM

7/15/19 1:35 PM

7/15/19 1:09 PM
7/15/19 1:03 PM
7/15/19 1:01 PM

7/15/19 12:52 PM

7/15/19 12:44 PM
7/15/19 12:40 PM
7/15/19 12:28 PM
7/15/19 12:26 PM
7/15/19 12:26 PM
7/15/19 12:25 PM
7/15/19 12:25 PM
7/15/19 12:07 PM
7/15/19 11:47 AM
7/15/19 11:46 AM
7/15/19 11:42 AM
7/15/19 11:26 AM

MVA Hit and Run
Suspicious Person
Traffic Stop
Traffic Stop
Traffic Enforcement
Parking Complaint
Lost Property
Hazard

Unwanted Party
Area Check

Area Check
Advised PD
Informational
Area Check
Criminal Trespass
Follow Up
Recovered Stolen
Vehicle

REDDI

Advised PD

Assist Fire/Medical

Traffic Stop

911 Hangup/Check
Theft

Repo/Private TOW
Fraud

Parking Complaint
Unverified Alarm
Traffic Stop
Wildlife

911 Hangup/Check
Traffic Stop

Follow Up

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

8th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

S Golden Rd / Rimrock Dr, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
WASHINGTON ST / HWY 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Ridge Rd / Cressman Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1103 Arapahoe St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

hwy 58/Briarwood Dr, golden

17525 S Golden Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16650 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16361 Table Mountain Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
200 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1019 FORD ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419
20029 Golden Gate Canyon Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

100 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

Mm 267 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80401
18401 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Washington 58 Eb On Ramp / 58 Eb Washington Off Ramp,
GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16901 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16035 W 4th Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

578 Eagle Nest Ct, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

17219 W 15th PI, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

N Ford St / Pine Ridge Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
17155 W 44th Ave, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
3500 ILLINOQIS ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 93 / N Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1033 N JACKSON ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07152019-0385276
07152019-0385270
07152019-0385267
07152019-0385266
07152019-0385261
07152019-0385262
07152019-0385254
07152019-0385241
07152019-0385229
07152019-0385204
07152019-0385157
07152019-0385131
07152019-0385072
07152019-0385063
07152019-0385088
07152019-0385057

07152019-0384998

07152019-0384913
07152019-0384902
07152019-0384896

07152019-0384876

07152019-0384862
07152019-0384857
07152019-0384840
07152019-0384836
07152019-0384837
07152019-0384832
07152019-0384831
07152019-0384812
07152019-0384755
07152019-0384749
07152019-0384737
07152019-0384700

GN19-003905
GN19-003903

GN19-003904

GN19-003902

GN19-003900

GN19-003901

GN19-003899

GN19-003897



7/15/19 11:19 AM
7/15/19 11:09 AM
7/15/19 11:02 AM
7/15/19 10:48 AM
7/15/19 10:42 AM
7/15/19 10:40 AM
7/15/19 10:29 AM
7/15/19 10:26 AM
7/15/19 9:58 AM
7/15/19 9:47 AM
7/15/19 9:45 AM
7/15/19 9:37 AM
7/15/19 9:35 AM
7/15/19 9:34 AM
7/15/19 9:14 AM

7/15/19 9:12 AM

7/15/19 8:59 AM
7/15/19 8:35 AM

7/15/19 8:15 AM

7/15/19 7:53 AM
7/15/19 7:52 AM
7/15/19 7:36 AM
7/15/19 6:51 AM
7/15/19 6:23 AM
7/15/19 5:32 AM
7/15/19 5:05 AM
7/15/19 4:17 AM
7/15/19 2:06 AM
7/15/19 1:45 AM
7/15/19 1:11 AM
7/15/19 1:07 AM
7/15/19 1:02 AM
7/15/19 12:48 AM

Traffic Stop

Traffic Enforcement
Animal Bite
Domestic

Area Check

Area Check

Citizen Assist
Repo/Private TOW
Citizen Assist
Motorist Assist
Lost Property
Verified Alarm
Area Check
Aggressive Animal
Hazard

MVA Property Damage

Area Check
Follow Up

Other Animal Concerns

Verified Alarm
Citizen Assist
Citizen Assist
Intoxicated Person
Traffic Complaint
Traffic Stop
Welfare Check
Area Check

Area Check
Building Check
Area Check
REDDI

Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

2601 Hwy 93, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
Hwy 93 / lowa St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
419 16th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1350 Golden Cir, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1410 8TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

8th st dog park

911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1010 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
911 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

Hwy 6 Eb / Tripp Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1019 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1499 IOWA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
1440 8th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
Hwy 93 / Hwy 6, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

800 Jefferson County Pkwy, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

16401 W 2ND PL, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
16700 W Colfax Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

4471 SALVIA ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

1400 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

717 2nd St, GOLDEN, CO, 80403

615 Johnson Rd, GOLDEN, CO, 80419

28397 Hwy 6, UNINC JEFFERSON, CO, 80403
16th St / Ford St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

1409 10th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16000 TABLE MOUNTAIN PKWY, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
LOOKOUT MOUNTAIN RD, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1001 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

16850 W COLFAX AVE, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
13th St / Washington Ave, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
1205 ULYSSES ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
800-838 JOSEPH CIR, GOLDEN, CO, 80403
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07152019-0384679
07152019-0384654
07152019-0384641
07152019-0384607
07152019-0384586
07152019-0384584
07152019-0384561
07152019-0384549
07152019-0384478
07152019-0384447
07152019-0384443
07152019-0384427
07152019-0384421
07152019-0384418
07152019-0384380

07152019-0384375

07152019-0384346
07152019-0384294

07152019-0384251

07152019-0384214
07152019-0384211
07152019-0384188
07152019-0384138
07152019-0384109
07152019-0384076
07152019-0384058
07152019-0384032
07152019-0383990
07152019-0383976
07152019-0383957
07152019-0383956
07152019-0383948
07152019-0383929

GN19-003896

GN19-003894
GN19-003895

GN19-003893

GN19-003892

GN19-003891



7/15/19 12:46 AM
7/15/19 12:39 AM
7/15/19 12:20 AM
7/15/19 12:19 AM
7/15/19 12:14 AM

Motorist Assist
Assist Other Agency
Area Check

Area Check

Area Check

Golden Police Department
Daily Activity Blotter

Golden Gate / New Star

Hwy 6 Eb / 19th St, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
18699 EAGLERIDGE DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
700 WARNER DR, GOLDEN, CO, 80401

701 24TH ST, GOLDEN, CO, 80401
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07152019-0383924
07152019-0383918
07152019-0383906
07152019-0383904
07152019-0383896



